DATASHEET
www.newwavedv.com  Phone +1 952-224-9201
V1160
Dual-Port 100G Rugged Ethernet XMC Card
Benefits
High-performance rugged Ethernet XMC card built for sensor
interface, data distribution, storage, security, and communications
Turns a single board computer into a single slot sensor processor

DATASHEET
V1160 Hardware Part Number Configuration
400
Series
01160
Model
0000
IP
Configuration
Board
Configuration
“WXYZWXYZ”
Coating
Configuration
“CCCC”
Carrier
Configuration
“NBNB”
Select 1 for each
W, X, Y, and Z
Select 1
Coating Option
Select 1
Carrier Option
CCCC
AR Acrylic conformal coat
UR Urethane conformal coat
ER Epoxy conformal coat
SR Silicone conformal coat
XY Parylene conformal coat
BLANK No conformal coat
Config # Description
XXWW
YY
ZZ
4+ Reserved
3
Dual-Port w/ single lane
support (10/25Gbps)
2
Dual-port w/ bonded lane
support (40/100Gbps)
1
Single-Port w/ single lane
support (10/25Gbps)
0
Single-Port w/ bonded
lane support (40/100Gbps)
Config # Description
7+ Reserved
6
No optics populated,
electrical backplane IO
5 Front Panel 10Gbps optics
4 Front Panel 25Gbps optics
3
Backplane 10Gbps VITA66
MT-12 V65.0-6.5.2.2
2
Backplane 25Gbps VITA66
MT-12 V65.0-6.5.2.2
1
Backplane 10Gbps VITA66
MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
0
Backplane 25Gbps VITA66
MT-24 V65.0-6.5.3.5
9 VITA 88 mezzanine connector(s), P16 connector populated
8 VITA 88 mezzanine connector(s), P16 connector not populated
7, 6 Reserved
5 VITA 61 mezzanine connector(s), P16 connector populated
4 VITA 61 mezzanine connector(s), P16 connector not populated